Prelims Class 1A

Prelims Class 2A

Prelims Class 1A

Prelims Class 3A

Prelims Class 4A

Finals

Exhibition Performance

51st Annual

Gene Hunt Washington Marching Band Festival

Performance Time
11:30
11:45
12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

1:45
2:00

2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30

3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

9:00

Field Competition

School Name

Hermann High School
Houston High School
Grandview R-2 High School

Wright City High School
Winfield High School

St. Francis Borgia High School
Salem High School
Murphysboro High School

Sullivan High School
PARADE AWARDS

North Callaway High School

Harrison High School
Waterloo High School
Windsor High School
Hannibal High School
Farmington High School
Rolla High School

Parkway West High School
Waynesville High School
Eureka High School

Francis Howell Central

Alton High School
Hazelwood West High School

Prelim Awards-All Classes

Finalist #1
Finalist #2
Finalist #3
Finalist #4
Finalist #5
Finalist #6
Finalist #7
Finalist #8
Finalist #9
Finalist #10

Washington High School

Finals Awards



