

51st Annual Gene Hunt Washington Marching Band Festival Field Competition

Finals Awards

Prelims Class 1A Prelims Class 2A	Performance Time 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30	School Name Hermann High School Houston High School Grandview R-2 High School Wright City High School Winfield High School St. Francis Borgia High School Salem High School Murphysboro High School Sullivan High School
	1:45	PARADE AWARDS
Prelims Class 1A	2:00	North Callaway High School
Prelims Class 3A	2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30	Harrison High School Waterloo High School Windsor High School Hannibal High School Farmington High School Rolla High School
Prelims Class 4A	3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00	Parkway West High School Waynesville High School Eureka High School Francis Howell Central Alton High School Hazelwood West High School Prelim Awards-All Classes
Finals	6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45	Finalist #1 Finalist #2 Finalist #3 Finalist #4 Finalist #5 Finalist #6 Finalist #7 Finalist #8 Finalist #9 Finalist #10
Exhibition Performance	9:00	Washington High School